Weber County
VENDOR EFT REGISTER

00001059
00007526
00010146
00010475
00011130
00001345
00008808
00001505
00010263
00008003
00010235
00005804
00001932
00010755
00002345
00011113
00010858
00010504
00002468
00010480
00008155
00010600
00010230
00011059
00010222
00005618
00003237
00003240
00010735
00002011
00008975
00010461
00003522
00008577
00010435
00011063
00003979

VENDOR DESCRIPTION

AJE INVESTMENTS LLC

AMS PROPERTY SERVICES LLC
ANISSA MARIE STERNER
ANTHONY CHARLES NYE

BANDED PROPERTIES LLC
BRIAN WILKES

BROOK HOLLOW APARTMENTS
CINDY GILL

STEVEN & DEBORAH RICHARDS
ELIZABETH J GRAHAM

ENVY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
EQUITY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
FISHER INVESTMENTS, FLP
GATSBY APTS LLC

JOYCE SHELDON

KENNETH & KAREN HENRIE
KIESEL LLC

L JEFF ANDERSON

LAKE PARK APARTMENTS INC
MICHAEL CALEB RIGBY
MIRADOR APARTMENTS

NWI DAWN LLC

PARK AVENUE OGDEN LLC

PC HAVEN POINTE II LLC
JEFF GRANT

SCOTT T LARSEN INC
RIDGEVIEW/OGDEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
RISE INC

ROOST RENTALS LLC

SHADY LANE APARTMENTS
SUGARHOUSE REAL ESTATE GROUP LC
GREGG SORENSEN

PLEASANT VIEW HOLDINGS LLC
PLEASANT VIEW HOLDINGS III LLC
TOWNE APTS LLC

UPTON APTS LLC

WASHINGTON PARK APARTMENTS
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Program ID:

bwheelwright
apeftran

EFT s

AMOUNT

000007002
000007003
000007004
000007005
000007006
000007007
000007008
000007009
000007010
000007011
000007012
000007013
000007014
000007015
000007016
000007017
000007018
000007019
000007020
000007021
000007022
000007023
000007024
000007025
000007026
000007027
000007028
000007029
000007030
000007031
000007032
000007033
000007034
000007035
000007036
000007037
000007038

TOTAL:

3,220.00
1,457.00
2,636.00

# 702 — 703%
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